
SPECIALTY TOOLS
TOOLS

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
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Specialty Tools

22-423-A
22-425
12-5090
5093
12-053
12-051
41-616
12-042
12-047

Long Reach Magnifying Work Lamp with cover
Replacement Bulb
Inspection Mirror
Miniature Inspection Mirror
Extra Hands with Magni�er
Double Hand Holder
Miniature Vacuum Vise
Screw Holding  Screwdriver
9” Snap Lock Screw Starter

3-Diopter, 45” Reach with Cover. 5” Lens, 22 W Bulb
Replaces Bulb for 22-423 and 22-423-A
7” Long, Metal Shaft with Plastic Handle
4-1/8” Long, 3/4” Diameter, All Non-conductive
2 Alligator Clips and 2” Magnifying Lens, 2x Magnifying
2 Alligator Clips, Can Be Used in Vise
Use on Non-porous Surfaces, Opens to 1-3/4”, 2.625”H x 2.25”W x 2.25”D
Holds and Starts Screws from #2 to #10
Starts Phillips and Slotted Screws Up to 1/4”
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