

TOOLS

SPECIALTY TOOLS



Fig. 8

Specialty Tools

Retail Part No.	Bulk Part No.	Figure No.	Material	Features
22-423-A		1	Long Reach Magnifying Work Lamp with cover	3-Diopter, 45" Reach with Cover. 5" Lens, 22 W Bulb
22-425			Replacement Bulb	Replaces Bulb for 22-423 and 22-423-A
12-5090		2	Inspection Mirror	7" Long, Metal Shaft with Plastic Handle
5093		3	Miniature Inspection Mirror	4-1/8" Long, 3/4" Diameter, All Non-conductive
12-053		4	Extra Hands with Magnifier	2 Alligator Clips and 2" Magnifying Lens, 2x Magnifying
12-051		5	Double Hand Holder	2 Alligator Clips, Can Be Used in Vise
41-616		6	Miniature Vacuum Vise	Use on Non-porous Surfaces, Opens to 1-3/4", 2.625"H x 2.25"W x 2.25"D
12-042		7	Screw Holding Screwdriver	Holds and Starts Screws from #2 to #10
12-047		8	9" Snap Lock Screw Starter	Starts Phillips and Slotted Screws Up to 1/4"